
$2,750 - (unit #3007) 801 S King Street, Honolulu
MLS® #202522091 

$2,750
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 791 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.93 Acres

KAKAAKO, Honolulu, HI

Available 10/25th.  Partly Furnished, 2 BR/ 2
BA/ 2 Covered (Tandem) Parking in a Secured
Bldg.  Immaculate Corner Unit on the 30th
Floor w/Great Views !!  Vinyl Plank Flooring,
Washer/Dryer in Unit.  Conveniently Located
near Blaisdell Center, Ward/Kakaako Area,
Straub Hospital, Bus Lines and More.  Tenant
to Pay for Electricity (billed in arrears) and
Internet/Cable.  Minimum 1 Year Lease.   NO
Pets, NO Smoking/Vaping in the Unit.  Renters
Insurance Required.

Built in 1998

Essential Information

MLS® # 202522091

Price $2,750

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 791

Acres 0.93

Year Built 1998

Type Residential Lease

Style High Rise

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #3007) 801 S King Street

Area Metro

Subdivision KAKAAKO



City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96813

Condo Name One Archer Lane

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Available, Trash Collection, Water Available

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Guest, Covered, Garage Door Opener, Parking Available,
Tandem, Two Spaces

View Mountain(s)

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features KitchenExhaustFan,CableTv,WindowTreatments

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Additional Information

Days on Market 5

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Pacific Heritage Realty Inc

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 11:41am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the
HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing.Some of the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested
in those active listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is
our company's active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


